Z1p
13021

13027
13029
13030
13031
13032
13035
13036
13037
13039
13041
13042
13052
13054
13057
130061
13063
13066
13077
13078
13082
13084
13088/9
13104
13108
13116
13120
13122
13126
13138
13152
13157

CAPACITY FOR STANDARD DELIVERY:

2025 DELIVERY & PLANTING

CITY
AUBURN

BALDWINSVILLE
BREWERTON
BRIDGEPORT
CAMILLUS - SYRACUSE
CANASTOTA
CAZENOVIA
CENTRAL SQUARE
CHITTENANGO
CICERO

CLAY

CLEVELAND
DERUYTER
VERONA BEACH
EAST SYRACUSE
ERIEVILLE

FABIUS
FAYETTEVILLE
HOMER
JAMESVILLE
KIRKVILLE
LAFAYETTE
LIVERPOOL
MANLIUS
MARCELLUS - SYRACUSE
MINOA

NEDROW - SYRACUSE
NEW WOODSTOCK
OSWEGO

POMPEY
SKANEATELES
SYLVAN BEACH

RATE
$190.00

$155.00
$155.00
$65.00
$180.00
$60.00
$65.00
$180.00
$40.00
$90.00
$90.00
$155.00
$145.00
$145.00
$60.00
$130.00
$130.00
$45.00
$155.00
$65.00
$50.00
$155.00
$90.00
$55.00
$155.00
$50.00
$90.00
$155.00
$215.00
$70.00
$190.00
$155.00

VALY
13159

13164
13202
13203
13204
13205
13206
13207
13208
13209
13210
13211
13212
13214
13215
13219
13224
13225
13244
13250
13251
13252
13290
13323
13334
13346
13408
13421
13461
13476
13478
13501/2

CITY
TULLY

WARNERS - SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE - SOLVAY
SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE - MATTYDALE
NORTH SYRACUSE - SYR
DEWITT - SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE - ONONDAGA
FAIRMOUNT/WESTVALE
SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE

CLINTON

EATON

HAMILTON
MORRISVILLE

ONEIDA

SHERRILL

VERNON

VERONA

UTICA

ALL DELIVERIES MUST BE PAID IN-FULL, PRIOR TO LOADING.

DELIVERIES ARE SCHEDULED MONDAY - FRIDAY, WITH PRIOR DAY NOTICE

DELIVERY PRICING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

UP TO 20 YARDS OF MULCH
UP TO 8 YARDS OF TOPSOIL, STONE, OR SAND

RATE
$165.00

$155.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$105.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$65.00
$155.00
$120.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$80.00
$90.00
$90.00
$130.00
$155.00
$180.00
$130.00
$75.00
$130.00
$115.00
$130.00
$190.00

ADDITIONAL DELIVERY OPTIONS: (RATES ARE NOT FIXED, AND WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDING
TO MATERIAL, LABOR AND/OR EQUIPMENT REQUIRED FOR ACTUAL DELIVERY)

SPLIT-BOX: (MAX 2.5 YDS STONE OR 4 YARDS MULCH PER SIDE, TO ONE (1) ADDRESS) +$10
TAILGATING: (RUN PRODUCT OUT ALONG DRIVEWAY) +$10

10-WHEELER: (UP TO 30 YARDS OF MULCH, OR 16 YARDS OF STONE) 2X BASE RATE

PLANTING INSTALLATION COSTS:
PLANTING FEE IS EQUAL TO THE RETAIL PRICE OF THE PLANT

PLUS A PRORATED DELIVERY RATE (STANDARD RATE LESS THE LOCAL RATE OF $30), PER ORDER
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