2025 Delivery & Planting

ZIP 13021	CITY AUBURN	RATE \$190.00	ZIP 13159	CITY TULLY	RATE \$165.00
13027	BALDWINSVILLE	\$155.00	13164	Warners - Syracuse	\$155.00
13029	Brewerton	\$155.00	13202	Syracuse	\$90.00
13030	BRIDGEPORT	\$65.00	13203	Syracuse	\$90.00
13031	Camillus - Syracuse	\$180.00	13204	Syracuse	\$90.00
13032	Canastota	\$60.00	13205	Syracuse	\$90.00
13035	Cazenovia	\$65.00	13206	Syracuse	\$90.00
13036	Central Square	\$180.00	13207	Syracuse	\$90.00
13037	CHITTENANGO	\$40.00	13208	Syracuse	\$90.00
13039	CICERO	\$90.00	13209	Syracuse - Solvay	\$105.00
13041	CLAY	\$90.00	13210	Syracuse	\$90.00
13042	Cleveland	\$155.00	13211	Syracuse - Mattydale	\$90.00
13052	Deruyter	\$145.00	13212	North Syracuse - Syr	\$90.00
13054	Verona Beach	\$145.00	13214	Dewitt - Syracuse	\$65.00
13057	EAST SYRACUSE	\$60.00	13215	Syracuse - Onondaga	\$155.00
13061	ERIEVILLE	\$130.00	13219	Fairmount/Westvale	\$120.00
13063	FABIUS	\$130.00	13224	Syracuse	\$90.00
13066	FAYETTEVILLE	\$45.00	13225	Syracuse	\$90.00
13077	Homer	\$155.00	13244	Syracuse	\$90.00
13078	Jamesville	\$65.00	13250	Syracuse	\$90.00
13082	Kirkville	\$50.00	13251	Syracuse	\$80.00
13084	LAFAYETTE	\$155.00	13252	Syracuse	\$90.00
13088/9	LIVERPOOL	\$90.00	13290	Syracuse	\$90.00
13104	Manlius	\$55.00	13323	CLINTON	\$130.00
13108	Marcellus - Syracuse	\$155.00	13334	EATON	\$155.00
13116	Minoa	\$50.00	13346	Hamilton	\$180.00
13120	Nedrow - Syracuse	\$90.00	13408	MORRISVILLE	\$130.00
13122	New Woodstock	\$155.00	13421	Oneida	\$75.00
13126	OSWEGO	\$215.00	13461	SHERRILL	\$130.00
13138	Pompey	\$70.00	13476	Vernon	\$115.00
13152	Skaneateles	\$190.00	13478	Verona	\$130.00
13157	Sylvan Beach	\$155.00	13501/2	UTICA	\$190.00

ALL DELIVERIES MUST BE PAID IN-FULL, PRIOR TO LOADING.

DELIVERIES ARE SCHEDULED MONDAY - FRIDAY, WITH PRIOR DAY NOTICE

DELIVERY PRICING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

CAPACITY FOR STANDARD DELIVERY:

Up to 20 yards of Mulch Up to 8 yards of topsoil, stone, or sand

ADDITIONAL DELIVERY OPTIONS: (RATES ARE NOT FIXED, AND WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDING

TO MATERIAL, LABOR AND/OR EQUIPMENT REQUIRED FOR ACTUAL DELIVERY)

SPLIT-BOX: (MAX 2.5 YDS STONE OR 4 YARDS MULCH PER SIDE, TO ONE (1) ADDRESS) +\$10

TAILGATING: (RUN PRODUCT OUT ALONG DRIVEWAY) +\$10

10-Wheeler: (Up to 30 yards of mulch, or 16 yards of stone) 2x base rate

PLANTING INSTALLATION COSTS:

Planting fee is equal to the retail price of the plant Plus a prorated delivery rate (Standard rate less the local rate of \$30), per order

80 2025